
Builder: SEA RAY

Year Built: 2005

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 14' 3" (4.34m)

Max Draft: 3' 6" (1.07m)

JUSTIFIED — SEA RAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Justified — SEA RAY
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Justified — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/420_sedan_bridge/justified/2005/242150/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/420_sedan_bridge/justified/2005/242150/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

VESSEL WALKTHROUGH

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

IMG_1688

IMG_1690

IMG_1666

IMG_1682

IMG_1689

IMG_1691

IMG_1669

IMG_1667

IMG_1668

IMG_1671

IMG_1672

IMG_1670

IMG_1685

IMG_1683

Justified — SEA RAY Page 2 of 19

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

19

19

19

19

19

IMG_1673

IMG_1684

IMG_1686

IMG_1680

IMG_1679

IMG_1681

IMG_1678

IMG_1676

IMG_1675

IMG_1674

IMG_1677

IMG_1687

IMG_1692

IMG_1693

IMG_1717

IMG_1722

BOSS Profile 2

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Justified — SEA RAY Page 3 of 19

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Clean and Well Maintained!

Reliable Turn Key Cruiser with all Mechanical Service Up-to-Date

Excellent 2 Stateroom 2 Head Layout w/Salon Sleeper Sofa

Yacht Controller Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

New Llebroc Tradewinds Captain & Mate Seats 2014

Bow Thruster

Garmin 5212 & Raymarine Chart Plotter

Raymarine ST-7001 Auto Pilot w/Radar

9.0 KW Onan Diesel Generator w/Sound Shield

Twin Cummins 480 CE Diesel Power

Central Vacuum

Washer/Dryer

Full Flybridge Enclosure

Bottom Paint June 2014

Cummins Cooling System Service June 2014

New After Coolers June 2014

And more! Please call for details

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Sedan Cruiser

Model Year: 2005 Year Built: 2005

Country: United States Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information
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LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 14' 3" (4.34m)

Max Draft: 3' 6" (1.07m) MFG Length: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 28500 Pounds Water Capacity: 120 Gallons

Holding Tank: 42 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 350 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass Sandwich

Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee Hull Color: White

Hull and Deck Information

Manufacturer: Cummins Model: 480 CE

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Justified — SEA RAY Page 5 of 19

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

VESSEL WALKTHROUGH

This very popular layout features 2 staterooms, 2 heads with separate showers, an excellent
galley, raised dinette, comfortable salon with sleeper sofa, a large cockpit, platform, and molded
stairs to the fly bridge. Justified has Yacht Controller Wireless Remote Control of Yacht, new
Llebrock Tradewinds Helm & Mate Seats, upgraded Garmin Electronics, and a full fly bridge
enclosure. 

Justified is a super clean turn-key yacht! The engine service is up-to-date and she’s ready to go
cruising! 

 

CONVENIENCE & ENTERTAINMENT: 

Yacht Controller- Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

Llebroc Helm & Mate Seats New in 2014

Forward Salon Windows Boat Blinds new 2014

Textaline and White Vinyl Windshield Sun Shades

Cockpit Refrigerator

Washer/Dryer

Central Vacuum

9.0 KW Onan Generator w/ Sound Shield

32,000 BTU Reverse Cycle A/C & Heat

Salon TV w/ Home Theatre System

Sirius Satellite Radio

Master Stateroom TV

Salon Sleeper Sofa

Cherry Finish

Ultra Leather Upholstery 
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SALON & DINETTE:

The salon and raised dinette are great for relaxing and entertaining. There is excellent seating,
great visibility, and a sleeper sofa for guests. 

Forward Salon Windows Boat Blinds new 2014

Textaline and White Vinyl Windshield Sun Shades

Cherry Interior

Ultraleather Upholstery

Starboard Settee

Port Sleeper Sofa

Wood Blinds

Aft Electrical Panel

High/Low Table

Sliding Door to Cockpit

TV w/Home Theatre System

Raised Dinette w/ Wood Flooring 

 

 

 

GALLEY: 

Forward of the salon on the starboard side and down a few steps is the galley. It is bright, open,
functional, and tastefully appointed. 

Microwave/Convection Oven

2 Burner Cook Top

12v/120v Refrigerator w/Freezer

Coffee Maker

Solid Surface Counter Top & Breakfast Bar
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Large Pantry

Ample Storage

Wood Flooring

Storage under Floor

Storage and Washer/Dryer under Step

Exhaust Fan 

 

MASTER STATEROOM: 

The comfortable master stateroom is forward with a walk around full size berth, lots of storage,
and the private head with separate shower. 

Island Full Size Berth w/New Mattress 2014

Flat Screen TV

(2) Hanging Lockers

Generous Storage

Deck Hatch

A/C Control

Private Head w/Separate Shower 

 

MASTER HEAD: 

Vacuflush Head

Exhaust Fan

Skylight

Vanity

Medicine Cabinet

Separate Shower 
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GUEST STATEROOM:

Located to port, the guest stateroom has twin beds. 

Twin Beds- Convert to Queen

Hanging Locker

Mirror

Built in Night Stand

Portlight 

 

GUEST HEAD

The guest stateroom has a separate shower. 

Vacuflush Head

Exhaust Fan

Skylight

Vanity

Medicine Cabinet

Separate Shower 

 

FLYBRIDGE 

Molded stairs provide easy access to the fly bridge with a safety hatch on a gas shock. New
Llebroc helm and mate seats were installed 2014. U-shaped seating aft features a table with a
large and smaller table top. 

Full Isinglass Enclosure

Molded Stairs with Safety Hatch

Llebroc Helm & Mate Seats New in 2014

U-shaped Settee w/ Two Interchangeable Tables

Fiberglass Radar Arch
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Bimini 

 

HELM ELECTRONICS:

Yacht Controller- Wireless Remote Control of Yacht 

Garmin 5212 Color Plotter (no depth sounder)

Raymarine C-120 Color Plotter, Depth Sounder & Radar

Raymarine Bottom Machine 

Vetus Bow Thruster

Raymarine ST 7001+ Auto Pilot w/Cordless Remote

Cummins Smart Craft Monitor

Full Engine Instrumentation

Spot Light

VHF Radio w/Remote Speaker

Sea Fire Automatic Fire System

Sea Ray System Monitor

Ritchie Compass

12v Outlet

110V Outlet

Drink Holders 

 

MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL: 

Yacht Controller- Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

Oil Change System

Raw Water Strainers

Dripless Shaft Seals Replaced May 2014

Automatic Fire System
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Under Water Exhaust 

After coolers were replaced May 2014

Cooling system serviced May 2014

Cutlass Bearings Replaced May 2014 

Onan 9.0 KW Generator w/ Sound Shield 

(2) 30 AMP Power Cords

(4) 12v Batteries

50 Amp Charger

(2) Shore Power Isolation Transformers 

 

COCKPIT & DECK: 

The large cockpit with swim platform and transom door, wide side decks, molded stairs to the fly
bridge, cockpit refrigerator make this the ideal boat for entertaining, cruising, and exploring. 

Large Cockpit

Cockpit Refrigerator

Integral Swim Platform

Transom Door

Swim Ladder

Hot & Cold shower in cockpit

Transom Locker

Molded Steps to Fly Bridge

Wide Side Decks w/ Convenient Hand Rails

Stainless Steel Bow Rail

Anchor Locker

Anchor Windlass

100’ of chain attached to 150’ of rope.

Justified — SEA RAY Page 11 of 19

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



All new 3/4” dock lines of various lengths

(8) Through Bolted Cleats

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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