

JUSTIFIED — SEA RAY



Builder: <u>SEA RAY</u> **LOA**: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Year Built: 2005 **Beam**: 14' 3" (4.34m)

Model: Motor Yacht Max Draft: 3' 6" (1.07m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Justified** — **SEA RAY** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Justified** — **SEA RAY** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435**

Justified — SEA RAY Page 2 of 19

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
VESSEL WALKTHROUGH	6
Exclusions	12
Disclaimer	12
PHOTOS	13
IMG_1688	13
IMG_1690	13
IMG_1666	13
IMG_1682	13
IMG_1689	13
IMG_1691	13
IMG_1669	14
IMG_1667	14
IMG_1668	14
IMG_1671	14
IMG_1672	14
IMG_1670	14
IMG_1685	15
IMG_1683	15

	IMG_1673	15
	IMG_1684	15
	IMG_1686	15
	IMG_1680	15
	IMG_1679	16
	IMG_1681	16
	IMG_1678	16
	IMG_1676	16
	IMG_1675	16
	IMG_1674	16
	IMG_1677	17
	IMG_1687	17
	IMG_1692	17
	IMG_1693	17
	IMG_1717	17
	IMG_1722	17
	BOSS Profile 2	18
С	ONTACTS	19
	Contact details	19
	Telephones	19
	Office hours	19
	Address	19

Justified — SEA RAY Page 4 of 19

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Clean and Well Maintained!

Reliable Turn Key Cruiser with all Mechanical Service Up-to-Date

Excellent 2 Stateroom 2 Head Layout w/Salon Sleeper Sofa

Yacht Controller Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

New Llebroc Tradewinds Captain & Mate Seats 2014

Bow Thruster

Garmin 5212 & Raymarine Chart Plotter

Raymarine ST-7001 Auto Pilot w/Radar

9.0 KW Onan Diesel Generator w/Sound Shield

Twin Cummins 480 CE Diesel Power

Central Vacuum

Washer/Dryer

Full Flybridge Enclosure

Bottom Paint June 2014

Cummins Cooling System Service June 2014

New After Coolers June 2014

And more! Please call for details

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Sedan Cruiser

Model Year: 2005 Year Built: 2005

Country: United States Fly Bridge: Yes

Justified — SEA RAY Page 5 of 19

Dimensions

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) **Beam**: 14' 3" (4.34m)

Max Draft: 3' 6" (1.07m) **MFG Length**: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Displacement: 28500 Pounds Water Capacity: 120 Gallons

Holding Tank: 42 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 350 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 2

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass Sandwich

Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee Hull Color: White

Engine Information

Manufacturer: Cummins Model: 480 CE

Engine Type: Inboard **Fuel Type**: Diesel

Justified — SEA RAY Page 6 of 19

DETAILED INFORMATION

VESSEL WALKTHROUGH

This very popular layout features 2 staterooms, 2 heads with separate showers, an excellent galley, raised dinette, comfortable salon with sleeper sofa, a large cockpit, platform, and molded stairs to the fly bridge. *Justified* has Yacht Controller Wireless Remote Control of Yacht, new Llebrock Tradewinds Helm & Mate Seats, upgraded Garmin Electronics, and a full fly bridge enclosure.

Justified is a super clean turn-key yacht! The engine service is up-to-date and she's ready to go cruising!

CONVENIENCE & ENTERTAINMENT:

Yacht Controller- Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

Llebroc Helm & Mate Seats New in 2014

Forward Salon Windows Boat Blinds new 2014

Textaline and White Vinyl Windshield Sun Shades

Cockpit Refrigerator

Washer/Dryer

Central Vacuum

9.0 KW Onan Generator w/ Sound Shield

32,000 BTU Reverse Cycle A/C & Heat

Salon TV w/ Home Theatre System

Sirius Satellite Radio

Master Stateroom TV

Salon Sleeper Sofa

Cherry Finish

Ultra Leather Upholstery

Justified — SEA RAY Page 7 of 19

SALON & DINETTE:

The salon and raised dinette are great for relaxing and entertaining. There is excellent seating, great visibility, and a sleeper sofa for guests.

Forward Salon Windows Boat Blinds new 2014

Textaline and White Vinyl Windshield Sun Shades

Cherry Interior

Ultraleather Upholstery

Starboard Settee

Port Sleeper Sofa

Wood Blinds

Aft Electrical Panel

High/Low Table

Sliding Door to Cockpit

TV w/Home Theatre System

Raised Dinette w/ Wood Flooring

GALLEY:

Forward of the salon on the starboard side and down a few steps is the galley. It is bright, open, functional, and tastefully appointed.

Microwave/Convection Oven

2 Burner Cook Top

12v/120v Refrigerator w/Freezer

Coffee Maker

Solid Surface Counter Top & Breakfast Bar

Justified — SEA RAY Page 8 of 19

Large Pantry
Ample Storage
Wood Flooring
Storage under Floor
Storage and Washer/Dryer under Step
Exhaust Fan
MASTER STATEROOM:
The comfortable master stateroom is forward with a walk around full size berth, lots of storage, and the private head with separate shower.
Island Full Size Berth w/New Mattress 2014
Flat Screen TV
(2) Hanging Lockers
Generous Storage
Deck Hatch
A/C Control
Private Head w/Separate Shower
MASTER HEAD:
Vacuflush Head
Exhaust Fan
Skylight
Vanity
Medicine Cabinet
Separate Shower

Justified — SEA RAY Page 9 of 19

GUEST STATEROOM:

Located to port, the guest stateroom has twin beds.

Twin Beds- Convert to Queen

Hanging Locker

Mirror

Built in Night Stand

Portlight

GUEST HEAD

The guest stateroom has a separate shower.

Vacuflush Head

Exhaust Fan

Skylight

Vanity

Medicine Cabinet

Separate Shower

FLYBRIDGE

Molded stairs provide easy access to the fly bridge with a safety hatch on a gas shock. New Llebroc helm and mate seats were installed 2014. U-shaped seating aft features a table with a large and smaller table top.

Full Isinglass Enclosure

Molded Stairs with Safety Hatch

Llebroc Helm & Mate Seats New in 2014

U-shaped Settee w/ Two Interchangeable Tables

Fiberglass Radar Arch

Justified — SEA RAY Page 10 of 19

Bimini

HELM ELECTRONICS:

Yacht Controller- Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

Garmin 5212 Color Plotter (no depth sounder)

Raymarine C-120 Color Plotter, Depth Sounder & Radar

Raymarine Bottom Machine

Vetus Bow Thruster

Raymarine ST 7001+ Auto Pilot w/Cordless Remote

Cummins Smart Craft Monitor

Full Engine Instrumentation

Spot Light

VHF Radio w/Remote Speaker

Sea Fire Automatic Fire System

Sea Ray System Monitor

Ritchie Compass

12v Outlet

110V Outlet

Drink Holders

MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL:

Yacht Controller- Wireless Remote Control of Yacht

Oil Change System

Raw Water Strainers

Dripless Shaft Seals Replaced May 2014

Automatic Fire System

Justified — SEA RAY Page 11 of 19

Under Water Exhaust

After coolers were replaced May 2014

Cooling system serviced May 2014

Cutlass Bearings Replaced May 2014

Onan 9.0 KW Generator w/ Sound Shield

- (2) 30 AMP Power Cords
- (4) 12v Batteries
- 50 Amp Charger
- (2) Shore Power Isolation Transformers

COCKPIT & DECK:

The large cockpit with swim platform and transom door, wide side decks, molded stairs to the fly bridge, cockpit refrigerator make this the ideal boat for entertaining, cruising, and exploring.

Large Cockpit

Cockpit Refrigerator

Integral Swim Platform

Transom Door

Swim Ladder

Hot & Cold shower in cockpit

Transom Locker

Molded Steps to Fly Bridge

Wide Side Decks w/ Convenient Hand Rails

Stainless Steel Bow Rail

Anchor Locker

Anchor Windlass

100' of chain attached to 150' of rope.

Justified — SEA RAY Page 12 of 19

All new 3/4" dock lines of various lengths

(8) Through Bolted Cleats

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Justified — SEA RAY Page 13 of 19

PHOTOS

IMG_1688



IMG_1690



IMG_1666



IMG_1682



IMG_1689



IMG_1691



Justified — SEA RAY Page 14 of 19

IMG_1669



IMG_1667



IMG_1668



IMG_1671



IMG_1672



IMG_1670



Justified — SEA RAY Page 15 of 19

IMG_1685



IMG_1683



IMG_1673



IMG_1684



IMG_1686



IMG_1680



Justified — SEA RAY Page 16 of 19

IMG_1679



IMG_1681



IMG_1678



IMG_1676



IMG_1675



IMG_1674



Justified — SEA RAY Page 17 of 19

IMG_1677



IMG_1687



IMG_1692



IMG_1693



IMG_1717



IMG_1722



Justified — SEA RAY Page 18 of 19

BOSS Profile 2



Justified — SEA RAY Page 19 of 19

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004